
Mawsley C.P School    Week beginning: 20th January 2020 

 

WHOLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Thursday 23rd January-Online Safety Workshop for Parents-6.00pm to 7.00pm 
 
Friday 7th February-FOMS Disco 
 
Friday 14th February-School closes 
 
Monday 24th February-School re-opens for pupils 
 
Thursday 5th March-World Book Day 
 
Thursday 26th March-A Journey through RE for Parents-3.15pm to 4.15pm 
 
Friday 3rd April-School closes for Easter 
 
Monday 20th April-Teacher Training Day 
 
Tuesday 21st April-School re-opens for pupils 
 
Tuesday 21st April-Parents’ Evening-3.30pm to 7.00pm 
 
Thursday 23rd April-Parents’ Evening-3.30pm to 7.00pm 
 
Friday 8th May-Closed for Bank holiday 
 
Friday 22nd May-School closes for half term 
 

 

RECEPTION Thursday 21st May-Year R Sharing Afternoon-2.15pm 

 

YEAR ONE 
 

Monday 27th January-Year 1 Phonics Information Evening for Parents-6.00pm 

 

YEAR TWO Thursday 19th March-Year 2 Sharing Afternoon-2.15pm 

 

YEAR THREE Tuesday 31st March-Wednesday 1st April-Kingwood Residential 

 

YEAR FOUR Tuesday 11th February-Year 4 Sharing Afternoon-2.15pm 

 

YEAR FIVE  

 

YEAR SIX Thursday 16th January-Parent and Child Workshop-5.00pm to 6.00pm 

What do you need to know? 



Monday 11th May-SATS Week 
 
Monday 18th May to Wednesday 20th May-Year 6 residential trip to Condover Hall 
 
Thursday 16th July-Year 6 Leavers’ Party 
 
Friday 17th July-Year 6 Leavers’ assembly for parents-9.30am 

Go to www.mawsleyschool.co.uk for the following new additions: Pupils’ Parliament letter from Mrs Johnston. 

For all historical newsletters and articles please go to the school website and look under the Parents tab, 

Letters and Communications. 

Clubs on This Week 

Day Before School During School After School 
Monday 20th January   Hotshots (Years 1-2) 

8.00am-8.40am 
 Homework Club (Years 3-6) 

3.15pm-4.15pm 

Tuesday 21st January  
 

Guitar lessons Drama Club (Years 3-6) 
3.15pm-4.15pm 
 
FilmMakers Club(Years 3-6) 
3.20-4.20pn 
 

Wednesday 22nd 
January 

Hotshots (Years 3-4) 
8.00am-8.40am 

 Violin lessons Wellbeing Club (Years 1-6) 
3.15pm-4.15pm 
 
Fiesta Football (Years 3-4) 
3.30pm-4.30pm 
 
Fiesta Football (Years 1-2) 
4.30-5.30pm 

Thursday 23rd January Hotshots (Years 5-6) 
8.00am-8.40am 
 
Spanish Breakfast Club (Years R-4) 
8.00am-8.40am 

  Sewing Club (Years 3-6) 
3.15pm-4.15pm 
 
Writing Club (Years 5-6) 
3.15pm-4.15pm 

Friday 24th January  
 

Rocksteady lessons Lego Club (Years 1-6) 
3.15pm-4.15pm 

 

Class Attendance Record from 1st September 2019 to 17th January 2020 

Class 1 
 

Class 2 Class 3  Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 

96% 
 

96% 96%  97% 97% 97% 

Class 8 
 

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Class 13 Class 14 

97% 
 

97% 96% 95% 95% 97% 97% 

Whole school attendance target-97%      
          
Whole school current attendance to date-96.5% 

 

http://www.mawsleyschool.co.uk/

